
W6516 CENTER VALLEY ROAD, SHIOCTON, WI,
54170-8946
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6516 CENTER
VALLEY Road,
Shiocton, WI,
54170-8946

$375,000

WELCOME to the COUNTRY in this BEAUTIFULLY updated 3BD/2BA Farmhouse
Charmer on 3+ ACRES! GORGEOUS 3 Season Room leading to SUPERSIZED
Kitchen w/NEW Cabinetry, Huge Island, Tons of Cabinets, Coffee Bar & Bright
Sunny Dining Area. REST & RELAX in the Comfortable Living Room w/Built-Ins
PLUS 1st Fl Lndry & NEW Full Bath on the...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Agricultural,Residential

• Closed

• 1680 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,None,Walk-
in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1680

Tax Amount: 1 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Blinds, Curtains Window
Treatments, Water Softener (Own)

Exclusions: Garage Tools and All Seller's
Personal Belongings are Negotiable

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper

Kitchen 14x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 22x23 Main

Dining Room 14x10 Main

Unfinished 28x8 Main

Other Room 9x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National Folk

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full

Exterior material: Deck,Storage
Shed,Vinyl,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Addtl
Garage(s),Detached,Garage Door >8',Heated,Opener
Included,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


